Race Date
July 16, 23

Overall
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Name
Rowland Strikauskis
Mike Pernai
Kevin Leo Lederer
Payton Trimark
Bill Wagner
Lauren Spengler
dezzarae arce
Bridget Miller
Emily Wagner
Maxwell Weber
Jack Hurst
Josh Dormeier
Christopher Seropian
Samuel Hernadez
Artem Sviridov
Katherine Erbe
Margaret Flynn
Eli Osorio
Charlie Hasson
Roopa Akkineni
Peter Jezioro
Brian O'Connor
Dan Modelane
Cody Lopez
Andrew Plunkett
Tulsi Erlemann
Don Maag
Jaymee Copenhaler
Stephanie Majercik
Natasha Panjwani
Kevin Lederer
Andrea Romano
Ronald Lane
Thomas Wrobel
Justin Johnson
Madisyn Meyer
Josh Bell
Michael Tancredi
Cedric Busse
Sana Kalra
Jalesh Kalra
Arushi Bhatia
Ray Ondrejka
Katherine Langley
Madison Lyleroehr
Zada Ballew
Amber Fransen

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

2023 Miles for Melanoma 5K
Overall Finish List

Run

Bib No Age Gend

2111
2087
2060
2112
2103
2110
2003
2075
2104
2107
2048
2022
2095
2115
2100
2023
2028
2117
2041
2001
2049
2078
2114
2123
2088
2024
2067
2120
2069
2085
2059
2091
2057
2108
2050
2074
2006
2101
2013
2052
2051
2007
2083
2058
2066
2004
2031

52
33
16
25
43
23
29
27
36
36
17
29
21
25
29
44
38
40
27
46
51
34
61
30
58
13
64
28
35
32
43
41
57
31
29
18
54
50
46
13
43
17
38
32
35
26
35

M

T T T TN ndannannananmnnnnannmn

07/16/23 10:39:08 AM



Race Date
July 16, 23

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
joe Fransen
Andrea Chow
Jeff Chow
John Maher
Angie Lee
Vanna Morales
Erica Campbell
Kristie Weber
Ashton Gondeck
Amanda Hamann
Dina Maher
Monica Hendry
Mary Bolger
Silvia Arias
Candiss Shumate
Jean Mattes
Colleen Foley
Amelia Litterski
Rahul Chaubhary
Samaira Alur
Nancy Lederer
Michael Lederer
Joseph Ruffino
Matthew Fowler
Marta Sellers
Basia Grow
Ann Madea
Kate Fallon
Kathryn Leonelli
Julie Hendry
Tyler Dodd
Bettie Smith
Sabina Omercajic
Isabella Chew
Ryan Howell
Jennifer Gillespie
Katelyn Manfredi
Henry ODonoghue
Michael Smith
Cristina ODonoghue
Lydia Stenger
Kevin Chang
Carolyn Kelly
Daniel Bersferd
Carla Espinoza
Shruti Saxena
Meghan Kelly

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

2023 Miles for Melanoma 5K
Overall Finish List

Run

Bib No Age Gend

2032
2018
2019
2116
2063
2076
2015
2105
2037
2040
2068
2044
2010
2113
2096
2071
2124
2065
2125
2002
2062
2061
2092
2030
2094
2039
2119
2027
2064
2043
2118
2097
2082
2017
2047
2035
2070
2081
2098
2080
2099
2016
2053

670
2025
2093
2054

35
38
37
65
21
29
35
39
18
18
56
39
68
66
34
40
25
41
40
17
44
11
60
27
44
46
63
29
30
59
23
54
a7
18
41
39
29

9
55
43
15
25
61
32
36
36
36
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Time
51:30.3
51:49.2
51:53.2
52:31.7
54:32.1
55:39.2
55:54.9
55:56.5
56:45.4
56:45.7
57:44.8
57:49.5
57:56.2
57:58.4
57:59.2
59:57.0

1:00:02.4
1:00:14.3
1:00:58.6
1:02:19.7
1:02:41.2
1:02:53.1
1:03:38.0
1:03:57.3
1:05:21.6
1:05:22.1
1:05:34.6
1:05:53.8
1:05:54.4
1:06:06.7
1:06:21.2
1:06:30.2
1:06:39.0
1:06:45.7
1:09:01.9
1:09:02.2
1:09:09.4
1:11:29.9
1:12:02.0
1:12:03.9
1:14:10.5
1:14:18.5
1:14:20.6
1:14:37.8
1:16:21.3
1:19:26.6
1:19:28.5
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2023 Miles for Melanoma 5K

Race Date
July 16, 23 Overall Finish List
Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Time
95 Robin Busse 2014 47 F 1.23:11.4

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3 07/16/23 10:39:09 AM



